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Auer Wismutpokal 2024
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

100m Schmetterling Manner

Nr.
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Name

Gregor Schmidt
Moritz-Joy Schmidt
Paul Polzin

Lenny Paul

Jake Oelschldger
Soren Josefus
Samuel Maneck
Louis RoBler

Fynn Luca Orosz
Joshua Metzner
Oskar Terasa
Konstantin Ullmann
Julius Déllner
Julius Rudolph
Johannes Uhlig
Tom Migas

Til Neumeister

Ian Heydel
Maximilian Schmidt
Anton Rosendahl
Cedric Dietel
Domenik Schmutzer
Samuel Felipe Ziihlke
Friedrich Miiller
Vincent Staudte
Luke Schmiedel
Jakob Saule

Tim Sperling
Ferdinand Grunert
Viktor Reimann
Janne Nobst

Matti Gehre

Alex Duckstein
Adrian Schuster
Oskar Hempel

Nils Kretzschmar
Adrian Pink

Runar Wiedmann
Emil Ferdinand Schmidt
Lino Neubert

Noah Rohland

Fritz Brandt

Kevin Winter
Henrik Thiele

JG
1997
2006
2004
2004
2006
2003
2007
2004
2007
1992
2007
2008
2007
2009
2006
2002
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2010
2010
2012
2010
2009
2009
2009
2014
2010
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012
2010
2012
2013
2010
2013
2015
2012
2013

Liste der Meldungen

Verein

SWV Plauen

SC Freital

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SSV Freiberg

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue
Chemnitzer Polizei SV

SWV Plauen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Griin-WeiB3 Wittenberg
SWV Plauen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SSV Freiberg

SC Potsdam

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma
Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SSV Freiberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Plauen 06

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SV Griin-WeiB3 Wittenberg
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Plauen 06

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Plauen 06

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SC Freital

SC Freital

SC Freital

SV Griin-WeiB3 Wittenberg
SC Freital

Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SWV Plauen

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
58.12
59.61

1:00.27
1:01.32
1:01.48
1:01.55
1:01.93
1:03.86
1:04.06
1:04.77
1:05.50
1:05.74
1:06.60
1:06.70
1:07.90
1:08.50
1:10.66
1:11.09
1:11.36
1:12.17
1:13.88
1:14.61
1:15.00
1:15.43
1:15.76
1:17.94
1:21.13
1:22.85
1:25.22
1:26.17
1:27.08
1:27.48
1:32.50
1:33.35
1:36.26
1:37.91
1:37.93
1:39.44
1:40.00
1:42.89
1:48.28
1:50.00
1:50.89
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